
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 81.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'INS13S002'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2013-11-20
16:30:57

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Maini, Anil K. 621.38/MAI/AGR MPCE3484 2013-11-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-14
00:00:00

2013-11-20
00:00:00

2013-11-20
16:30:57

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3949 2013-11-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-14
00:00:00

2013-11-20
00:00:00

2013-11-20
16:31:47

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Maini, Anil K. 621.38/MAI/AGR MPCE3484 2013-11-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-27
00:00:00

2013-11-20
00:00:00

2013-11-20
16:31:47

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3949 2013-11-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-27
00:00:00

2013-11-20
00:00:00

2013-12-06
10:28:48

Instrumentation
Devices & Systems

Rangan, C. S. 621.3173/RAN/SAR MPCE3511 2013-12-01
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-08
00:00:00

2013-12-06
00:00:00

2013-12-11
20:19:45

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Maini, Anil K. 621.38/MAI/AGR MPCE3495 2013-12-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-13
00:00:00

2013-12-11
00:00:00

2014-01-29
16:17:59

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3543 2014-01-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-24
00:00:00

2014-01-29
00:00:00

2014-02-20
17:39:12

Applied
Mathematics-IV
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2920 2014-01-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-05
00:00:00

2014-02-20
00:00:00

2014-05-20
15:14:01

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE4711 2014-05-09
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-16
00:00:00

2014-05-20
00:00:00

2014-06-05
12:37:24

Applied
Mathematics-IV
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2924 2014-05-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-27
00:00:00

2014-06-05
00:00:00

2014-06-05
12:37:24

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE4711 2014-05-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-27
00:00:00

2014-06-05
00:00:00
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2014-06-05
12:37:24

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE4765 2014-05-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-27
00:00:00

2014-06-05
00:00:00

2014-06-11
10:27:04

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE4765 2014-06-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-12
00:00:00

2014-06-11
00:00:00

2014-08-05
17:58:15

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MAZ MPCE5458 2014-07-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-02
00:00:00

2014-08-05
00:00:00

2014-08-05
17:58:15

Signal and Systems Gurung, J. B. 621.380/GUR MPCE5028 2014-07-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-02
00:00:00

2014-08-05
00:00:00

2014-08-05
17:58:15

Signal and Systems Lyer, Narayana 621.3822/LYE MPCE5061 2014-07-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-02
00:00:00

2014-08-05
00:00:00

2014-08-07
17:43:37

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4504 2014-07-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-02
00:00:00

2014-08-07
00:00:00

2014-08-21
17:32:33

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MAZ MPCE5458 2014-08-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-12
00:00:00

2014-08-21
00:00:00

2014-08-21
17:32:33

Signals & Systems Oppenheim,
Alan V.

621.38043/OPP/WIL MPCE5149 2014-08-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-14
00:00:00

2014-08-21
00:00:00

2014-08-21
17:32:33

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4504 2014-08-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-14
00:00:00

2014-08-21
00:00:00

2014-08-27
11:11:17

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MAZ MPCE5458 2014-08-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-11
00:00:00

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-08-27
11:11:17

Signals & Systems Oppenheim,
Alan V.

621.38043/OPP/WIL MPCE5149 2014-08-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-11
00:00:00

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-08-27
11:11:17

Modern Control
Engineering

Ogata, Katsuhiko 629.8/OGA MPCE4512 2014-08-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-11
00:00:00

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-09-08
16:09:09

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MAZ MPCE5458 2014-08-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-03
00:00:00

2014-09-08
00:00:00

2014-09-08
16:09:14

Modern Control
Engineering

Ogata, Katsuhiko 629.8/OGA MPCE4512 2014-08-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-03
00:00:00

2014-09-08
00:00:00

2014-09-17
14:14:29

Modern Control
Engineering

Ogata, Katsuhiko 629.8/OGA MPCE4512 2014-09-08
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-15
00:00:00

2014-09-17
00:00:00

2014-09-17
14:14:29

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4506 2014-09-08
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-15
00:00:00

2014-09-17
00:00:00

2014-10-18
13:21:30

Modern Control
Engineering

Ogata, Katsuhiko 629.8/OGA MPCE5136 2014-10-01
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-08
00:00:00

2014-10-18
00:00:00
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2014-10-21
14:19:11

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3701 2014-10-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-27
00:00:00

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-10-29
15:57:53

Modern Control
Engineering

Ogata, Katsuhiko 629.8/OGA MPCE5136 2014-10-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-25
00:00:00

2014-10-29
00:00:00

2014-10-29
15:57:53

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi, M.A 004.165/AYA MPCE5781 2014-10-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-25
00:00:00

2014-10-29
00:00:00

2014-11-21
19:56:05

Signals & Systems Oppenheim,
Alan V.

621.38043/OPP/WIL MPCE5151 2014-10-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-05
00:00:00

2014-11-21
00:00:00

2014-11-21
19:56:24

Modern Control
Engineering

Ogata, Katsuhiko 629.8/OGA MPCE5136 2014-10-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-05
00:00:00

2014-11-21
00:00:00

2014-11-21
19:56:25

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi, M.A 004.165/AYA MPCE5781 2014-10-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-05
00:00:00

2014-11-21
00:00:00

2014-11-21
19:56:25

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4501 2014-10-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-05
00:00:00

2014-11-21
00:00:00

2014-11-28
19:04:47

The 8051
Microcontroller

Ayala, Kenneth 004.165/AYA MPCE6169 2014-11-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-29
00:00:00

2014-11-28
00:00:00

2014-11-28
19:05:00

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi, M.A 004.165/AYA MPCE5781 2014-11-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-28
00:00:00

2014-11-28
00:00:00

2014-12-04
19:53:57

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4501 2014-11-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-28
00:00:00

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2014-12-04
19:53:57

Modern Control
Engineering

Ogata, Katsuhiko 629.8/OGA MPCE5136 2014-11-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-28
00:00:00

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2014-12-10
19:56:19

Signals and Systems Rajeswari K Raja 621.380/RAJ/RAO MPCE5215 2014-12-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-11
00:00:00

2014-12-10
00:00:00

2014-12-10
19:56:19

Signal and Systems Gurung, J. B. 621.380/GUR MPCE5024 2014-12-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-11
00:00:00

2014-12-10
00:00:00

2015-02-03
18:29:20

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3707 2015-01-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-03
00:00:00

2015-02-03
00:00:00

2015-02-21
18:22:34

Handbook of
Analytical
Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6591 2015-02-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-14
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-03-02
21:14:21

Handbook of
Analytical
Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6591 2015-02-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-28
00:00:00

2015-03-02
00:00:00

2015-03-05
09:40:35

Computer
programming in Java

Khateeb, Junaid 001.6424/KHA/THA MPCE659 2015-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-05
00:00:00
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2015-03-09
20:44:58

Handbook of
Analytical
Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6591 2015-03-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-09
00:00:00

2015-03-09
00:00:00

2015-03-09
20:45:25

Instrumental
Methods of Analysis

Willard, Hobart.H 543.08/WIL/MER MPCE6597 2015-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-09
00:00:00

2015-03-12
12:24:15

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5961 2015-03-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-09
00:00:00

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-12
12:24:15

Process Control
Instrumentation
Technology

Johnson, Curtis
D.

660.283/JOH MPCE5444 2015-03-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-10
00:00:00

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-12
12:24:15

Power Electronics Bimbhra, P.S 621.38/BIM MPCE6429 2015-03-09
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-16
00:00:00

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-04-02
17:28:14

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SEN MPCE5470 2015-04-02
08:29:29

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-09
23:59:00

2015-04-02
17:28:14

2015-04-06
08:07:15

PIC Microcontroller
and Embedded
Systems (Using
Assembly and C for
PIC 18)

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MCK MPCE6104 2015-03-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-19
23:59:00

2015-04-06
08:07:15

2015-04-10
17:24:22

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SEN MPCE5470 2015-04-02
17:28:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-09
23:59:00

2015-04-10
17:24:22

2015-04-10
17:24:46

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SEN MPCE5470 2015-04-10
17:24:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-17
23:59:00

2015-04-10
17:24:46

2015-04-10
17:25:35

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3703 2015-04-03
20:06:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-10
23:59:00

2015-04-10
17:25:35

2015-04-10
17:25:51

Fundamentals Of
Microcontrollers and
Applications in
Embedded Systems
(With the PIC 18
Microcontrollers
Family)

Gaonkar
Ramesh

629.895/GAO MPCE5679 2015-03-31
23:08:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-07
23:59:00

2015-04-10
17:25:51

2015-04-16
10:58:28

Handbook of
Analytical
Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6594 2015-03-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-19
23:59:00

2015-04-16
10:58:28

2015-04-27
11:37:17

Process Control
Instrumentation
Technology

Johnson, Curtis
D.

660.283/JOH MPCE4665 2015-04-16
15:36:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-23
23:59:00

2015-04-27
11:37:17

2015-04-27
11:39:06

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5959 2015-04-16
15:36:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-23
23:59:00

2015-04-27
11:39:06

2015-04-27
11:39:21

Handbook of
Analytical
Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6592 2015-04-16
15:36:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-23
23:59:00

2015-04-27
11:39:21

2015-04-27
11:39:36

Power Electronics Bimbhra, P.S 621.38/BIM MPCE6432 2015-04-16
15:36:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-23
23:59:00

2015-04-27
11:39:36

2015-05-12
18:43:20

Digital Signal
Processing

Proakis, John G. 621.380/PRO MPCE2670 2015-04-27
12:04:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram

2015-05-04
23:59:00

2015-05-12
18:43:20
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College of
Engineering

2015-05-12
18:43:20

Power Electronics Bimbhra, P.S 621.38/BIM MPCE6429 2015-04-27
12:04:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-04
23:59:00

2015-05-12
18:43:20

2015-05-12
18:43:21

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SEN MPCE5470 2015-04-27
12:04:02

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-04
23:59:00

2015-05-12
18:43:21

2015-05-12
18:43:21

Process Control
Instrumentation
Technology

Johnson, Curtis
D.

660.283/JOH MPCE4663 2015-04-27
12:03:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-04
23:59:00

2015-05-12
18:43:21

2015-05-22
19:03:54

Digital Signal
Processing

Proakis, John G. 621.380/PRO MPCE2670 2015-05-12
18:43:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-19
23:59:00

2015-05-22
19:03:54

2015-05-22
19:03:54

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SEN MPCE5470 2015-05-12
18:43:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-19
23:59:00

2015-05-22
19:03:54

2015-05-22
19:03:54

Power Electronics Bimbhra, P.S 621.38/BIM MPCE6429 2015-05-12
18:43:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-19
23:59:00

2015-05-22
19:03:54

2015-08-27
17:46:43

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur, K.S. 610.28/KHA MPCE7146 2015-08-20
09:50:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-27
23:59:00

2015-08-27
17:46:43

2015-08-28
15:46:53

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur, K.S. 610.28/KHA MPCE7142 2015-08-20
09:50:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-27
23:59:00

2015-08-28
15:46:53

2015-09-02
14:13:11

Chemical Process
control: An
Introduction to
Theory and Practice

Stephanopoulos,
George

660.281/STE MPCE6672 2015-08-25
18:15:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-01
23:59:00

2015-09-02
14:13:11

2015-09-02
14:13:38

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur, K.S. 610.28/KHA MPCE7146 2015-08-27
17:46:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-03
23:59:00

2015-09-02
14:13:38

2015-12-05
07:10:27

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath I. J. 629.831/NAG/GOP MPCE7731 2015-11-24
07:43:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-01
23:59:00

2015-12-05
07:10:27

2015-12-05
07:10:36

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur, K.S. 610.28/KHA MPCE7146 2015-11-24
07:43:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-01
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